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Columbia - Cherry - Millstadt - Freeburg MotoMart IGK 3121

START
Columbia Center
Veterans Parkway
Hwy 3 (Traffic)
Main St
Cherry St
Bluffside Rd
Stemler
Triple Lakes Rd
Kropp
onto Washington
Thru Parking lot to Polk
Polk St
Mill St
Jefferson St
Kossuth St
Hwy 158 / Washington
Madison St
Urbana Rd
Schmidt
Hwy 159 (Traffic)
Schiermeier Rd
onto Country Side Ln
onto Wolf Rd
Wolf becomes Kessler
West St
Apple St (Traffic)
Belleville St
Onto Lincoln Ct
State St/ Hwy 13
Rest Stop - MotoMart

Restaurant option

21.3 L Gary's Restaurant

Short Return - 19.8 miles

Middle Return - 23.5 or 28

21.7
22.0
22.5
22.9
23.3
24.8
253
27.3
274
28.6
31.7

31.8

31.9
32.2
32.3
32.7
35.2
35.6
37.3
39.3
39.8
41
41.3
41.4
41.5

R

wr or

o
Py

r 0 WwWwWr X0

D X rrr>Xxxoxr 3w

Hwy 13 (out of MotoMart) 21.7 L Hwy 13 (Traffic)
Apple St (Traffic) 21.8 R Hill Mine Rd

West St 228 L CarrRd

Kessler Rd 23.8 R PressRd

Wolf Rd 27.3 R East St (Smithton)
Country Side Ln 274 L Cass St
Schiermeier Rd 27.5 R Hickory St

Hwy 159 (Traffic) 27.7 L Fischer St
Schmidt Ln. 27.8 X Hwy 159 (
Urbana / Madison 28.1 S Turner Hall Rd
Jefferson St 30.2 L EtlingRd
Optional Rest Stop - 32.1 R Floraville Rd
Millstadt Circle K 32.5 L Upper Saxtown
Mill St (N of Circle K) 34.4 R Bohleysville Rd
Polk St 37.7 S Lake Gilmore Rd
Washington St. 38 S EE/ Gilmore Lake
onto Kropp Rd 38.5 R Gilmore Lake Rd
Triple Lakes Rd 39.4 R Centerville Rd
Stemler Rd See *option for +6.9 miles
Bluffside Rd 40.7 X Hwy 158 (Traffic)
Cherry St 422 R Main St

Main St 434 L Veterans Parkway
Veterans Pkwy 43.7 X Hwy 3 (Traffic)
Hwy 3 (Stop Light) 439 L Columbia Center
Columbia Center 44 R MarketPlace

MarketPlace Parking
*Option for +5.7 more miles

394 S Gilmore Lake Rd
39.9 X Hwy 3 (Traffic)
40.0 S Hill TopRd

404 L Hill Castle Rd
42.7 R FF Road

431 R Hanover Rd
43.7 R GallRd

47.2 X Hwy 3 (Traffic)
47.2 S Main St

49.1 L Veterans Pkwy
49.4 X Hwy 3 (Traffic)
49.6 L Columbia Center
49.7 R MarketPlace

STLRC and its agents assume no liability for any injuries due to the use of this or any other cue sheet in the STLRC cue sheet library.



Longer Return (29 miles)
21.7 L Hwy 13 (Traffic)

21.8 R Hill Mine Rd

248 S KraftRd

255 R PressRd

256 L BrennerRd

27.3 R Robinson School
29.3 L Hwy 159 (Traffic)
30.2 R White Oak Dr
31.6 R Red Oak

317 L KnabRd

32.3 R Wachtel Rd

33.1 S Mueth Rd

33.6 R QuirinRRd

341 L KleinRd

344 S onto Waterloo Rd
36.9 R Bohleysville Rd
38 L KeimRd

39.5 R Gilmore Lake Rd
40 S onto Coxeyville

424 R stay on Coxeyville

42.6 L towards Hwy 3

426 X Hwy 3 (Traffic)

42.7 S Hanover Rd

J See *option for D Rd Return
446 R GallRd

48.2 X Hwy 3 (Traffic)

48.2 S Main St

50.0 L Veterans Pkwy
50.4 X Hwy 3 (Traffic)
50.5 L Columbia Center
50.6 R MarketPlace

*Option for D Road Return
427 S Hanover Rd

46.0 R DRd

50.2 R Valmeyer Rd

50.6 L Veterans Parkway
50.6 R into rear of MP

50.7 R MP Parking
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